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General Information 

 

 

Full legal name in Lithuanian Europos Humanitarinis Universitetas 

 

Name in English European Humanities University 

 

Erasmus Code LT Vilnius 20 

 

Erasmus University Charter 248567-IC-1-2008-1-LT-ERASMUS-EUC-1 

 

Internet address www.ehu.lt 

 

Postal Address Tauro g. 12, LT - 01114 Vilnius 

 

Phone +370 (5) 2639650 

 

Fax +370 (5) 2639651 

 

Name of legal representative Prof. Dr. Anatoli Mikhailov 

 

Erasmus/ (ECTS) Institutional 

Coordinator/ Head of 

International Relations Unit 

Andrej Vankov, Head of International Relations Unit 

international@ehu.lt , phone: +370 (5) 2639652, fax:  +370 (5) 2639651 

Tauro g. 12, LT – 01114 Vilnius 

 

Contact person for students Incoming & Outgoing:  

Andrej Vankov, Head of International Relations Unit 

international@ehu.lt , phone: +370 (5) 2639652, fax:  +370 (5) 2639651 

Tauro g. 12, LT – 01114 Vilnius 

Useful webpages 

International Cooperation 

International Cooperation 

http://www.ehu.lt/en/international/international-coopertion 

 

Incoming Students http://www.ehu.lt/en/international/international-coopertion/incoming-students 

 

Pocket Guide http://campuseuropae.org/en/support/docs/guides/PG_Vilnius_2011.pdf 

 

Academic year October 1 – February 6   Autumn semester  

 December 24 – January 8   Christmas holidays  

 February 6 – February 21   Examination period  

 February 23 – March 1   Winter break between semesters 

 March 1 – June 16   Spring semester  
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 June 16 – July 15   Examination period  

   
Application Deadline 1st of June for Winter Semester 

1st of December for Spring Semester 

Application form and Learning Agreement form available here:  

http://www.ehu.lt/en/international/international-coopertion/incoming-students 

   

Department Coordinators 

Department of Law 

Department of Media  

Department of History 

Department of Social and 

Political Science 

 

 

 

 

Center for Business 

Administration 

 

Assistant Prof. Dr. Oleg Bresky,  oleg.bresky@ehu.lt   

Prof. Dr. Almira Ousmanova, almira.ousmanova@ehu.lt  

Prof. Dr. Aliaksandr Kalbaska aliaksandr.kalbaska@ehu.lt 

Prof. Dr. Virginijus Valentinavicius  virginijus.valentinavicius@ehu.lt 
Europos Humanitarinis Universitetas 
Academic building: Valakupių St. 5 
LT-10101 Vilnius, Lithuania 
Tel.: +370 5 274 0622 
 

Pavel Malukowitch             pavel.malukowitch@ehu.lt  

Course Guide Please contact the Department Coordinators for information on courses at EHU as 

long as the English version of the course guide is under development:  

http://www.ehu.lt/en/academics/course-catalog (Bachelor) 

http://www.ehu.lt/en/academics/course-catalog  (Master) 

 

Language of Instruction The lectures and seminars at EHU are held mainly in Russian, except for the 

Department of Foreign Languages and a limited number of courses in English or 

other European languages. For detailed information please contact the 

departmental coordinators. 

 

Accommodation In most cases EHU can guarantee a place in the student dormitories. But the 

number of rooms is limited. Please contact the International Relations Officer for 

questions related to accommodation. 

 

Orientation There is an overall orientation week for first year students of EHU. 

 

Mentor System The university will try to match every incoming student with a mentor that would 

help during the semester with different issues. 

 

 


